

## Augustus Wealth Discusses Life Insurance as an Investment in New MoneyGeek Feature

Augustus Wealth shares expert insights on how to use life insurance as an investment in their latest feature by MoneyGeek.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, October 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Augustus Wealth announced its latest feature in MoneyGeek's article, "Experts' Insights on Using Life Insurance as an Investment." The piece explores the underutilized potential of life insurance policies as investment vehicles, offering readers a deeper understanding of how to effectively leverage these policies within their broader financial plan.



MoneyGeek, a trusted personal finance platform, collaborates with expert advisors to provide insights into various aspects of financial planning. In this article, Augustus Wealth spells out the intricate details of life insurance as an investment, outlining the benefits, risks, and strategies for balancing both.

Derek Munchow, Managing Partner at Augustus Wealth, commented on the feature: "We're thrilled to be recognized by MoneyGeek for our expertise in this area. Life insurance is often overlooked as an investment option, but when understood and utilized correctly, it can be a powerful component of a comprehensive financial plan. Our goal is to help clients navigate these complexities."

About: Founded in 2022 in Los Angeles, Augustus Wealth is an industry leader in wealth management, specifically tailored for individuals with equity compensation in the tech and space industries. The firm specializes in offering holistic financial solutions that address the specific needs of its clients in Los Angeles, Orange County, Austin, and Silicon Valley.

For more info, visit: <u>augustuswealth.com</u>

## DISCLOSURE:

Augustus Wealth, LLC is a registered investment adviser. Advisory services are only offered to clients or prospective clients where Augustus Wealth, LLC and its representatives are properly licensed or exempt from licensure. This financial planning assessment is solely for informational purposes. Past performance is no guarantee of future returns. Investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital. This assessment is built based off information provided by the client and cannot be relied upon as financial advice. No advice may be rendered by Augustus Wealth, LLC unless a client service agreement is in place.

Derek Munchow Augustus Wealth +1 3103217889 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/750448922

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.